
Î

Î

Port of
Pascagoula

(east)

Port of
Pascagoula
(west)

Moss
Point

Gautier

Pascagoula

³±63

³±63

³±613

³±613

³±611

³±616

£¤90

£¤90

£¤90

£¤90

£¤90

£¤90

£¤90

£¤90§̈¦10
§̈¦10 §̈¦10

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

National Highway System : Pascagoula, MS
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